
Atlantic High Football Schedule 2024
DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

Varsity

8-15-24 (Thursday) Palm Beach Central X 6:30*

8-23-24 (Friday) Palm Beach Gardens X 6:30

8-30-24 (Friday) Jonesboro, GA X 6:30

9-6-24 (Friday) North Miami Beach X 6:30

9-13-24 (Friday) Blanche Ely X 7:00

9-20-24 (Friday) Walton High X 7:00 CST

10-4-24 (Friday) Treasure Coast X 6:30**

10-10-24 (Thursday) Coconut Creek X 6:30

10-17-24 (Thursday) Deerfield X 7:00

10-25-24 (Friday) Benjamin X 6:30***

11-1-24 (Friday) West Boca X 6:30

*Kickoff Classic
** Homecoming
*** Senior Night


